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Saturday, August 31 Arrival in Havana and orientation*

Sunday, September 1 Orientation activities

Monday, September 2 Language placement exam at FENHI

Tuesday, September 3 Classes begin

Friday, September 13 Last day to add/drop classes

Saturday, September 28 Day trip to Viñales with horseback riding**

Friday, October 4 Salsa class**

Friday-Sunday, October 10-12 Overnight study trip to Santiago de

Cuba** Friday, November 8 CulturaGo seminar

Monday-Friday, December 9-13 Final exams

Saturday, December 13 End of program and housing through SSA

Notes:

* Students should plan to arrive in Havana by 1 pm on the first day of Orientation.

** Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacation dates are subject to change. Trips posted on this calendar
are mandatory for all students.
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